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Ref

L1

L2

L3

L4

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

-L12

L14

L15
L16

Hits

1109426

567881

1583509

2855109

927110

1334

248127

204

150019

135

+ 395599

42

56
12539

Search Query

peripheral or peripherals

printer or printers

lor2

standard or standards or technology or technologies or protocol or
protocols

standards or technologies or protocols

3.ab. and 5.ab.

3.cim.

6and 7

4.cim.

8and 9

wireless or wirelessly

10 and 11

("5818603").PN.,

("5818603").URPN.
3.ab. and 4.ab.

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; .
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; .
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

Plurals

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
oFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF

Time Stamp ]

2007/04/18 08:01

2007/04/18 08:01

2007/04/18 08:02

2007/04/18 08:05

2007/04/18 08:06

2007/04/18 09:06

2007/04/18 08:08

2007/04/18 08:09

2007/04/18 08:09

2007/04/18 08:11

2007/04/18 08:12

2007/04/18 08:44

2007/04/18 08:46

2007/04/18 08:46
2007/04/18 09:06

4/18/07 9:08:02 AM
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L17

L18

L19

944

209

167

16 and 7 and 9

17 and 11

18 not 12

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; -
EPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/04/18 09:07

2007/04/18 09:07

2007/04/18 09:07

4/18/07 9:08:02 AM
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