EAST Search History

D-f		Court Out	T	T = -	Γ.	
Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	1109426	peripheral or peripherals	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:01
L2	567881	printer or printers	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:01
L3	1583509	1 or 2	US-PGPÜB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:02
L4	2855109	standard or standards or technology or technologies or protocol or protocols	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:05
L5	927110	standards or technologies or protocols	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR .	OFF	2007/04/18 08:06
L6	1334	3.ab. and 5.ab.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 09:06
L7	248127	3.dm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:08
L8	204	6 and 7	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:09
L9	150019	4.clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:09
L10	135	8 and 9 .	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:11
L11	395599	wireless or wirelessly	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:12
L12	42	10 and 11	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR .	OFF	2007/04/18 08:44
L14	1	("5818603").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:46
L15	56	("5818603").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 08:46
L16	12539	3.ab. and 4.ab.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 09:06

EAST Search History

L17	944	16 and 7 and 9	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 09:07
L18	209	17 and 11	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 09:07
L19	167	18 not 12	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/04/18 09:07